TILLAGE: 410 SERIES
www.tillagetools.com       1.800.878.771494
410 SERIES SWEEPS
SPEED-LOC™ PRODUCTS
SIZE THICKNESS PRODUCT NO.
4" (100 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-0400
6" (150 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-0600
6" (150 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 410-PWV-0608
8" (200 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-0800
8" (200 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 410-PWV-0808
10" (254 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-1000
10" (254 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 410-PWV-1008
12" (305 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-1200
12" (305 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 410-PWV-1208
14" (355 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-1400
14" (355 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 410-PWV-1408
16" (406 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-1600
16" (406 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 410-PWV-1608
18" (457 mm) 1/4" (6 mm) 410-PWV-1800
18" (457 mm) 5/16" (8 mm) 410-PWV-1808
6"
10"
14"
18"
4"
8"
12"
16"